
Spring 24 Micro
Team Coach Email

1.  Bobcats

2.  Bixby Nikes

3.  Rainwater

4.  Wallace

5.  Thornbury

6.  Scott

7.  Summers

8.  Vernon

3/9
3/16
3/23
3/30

4/6
4/13
4/20
4/27

5/4
5/11

Home team is listed first and wears the red jersey.

Steve Chambers steve@tacticalelectronics.com

Zach Boeding zboeding@yahoo.com

Nick Rainwater nick.rainwater@gmail.com

Kristin Wallace kristsc17@yahoo.com

Courtni Thornbury courtni.thornbury@gmail.com

Jeffrey Scott jjscott1331@gmail.com

Ross Summers rsummerrb@gmail.com

Justin Vernon cvernon514@gmail.com

3v8 4v7 1v2 5v6
8v6 3v4 1v7 2v5

No games/Spring Break
6v2 8v7 4v1 5v3
7v5 8v4 2v3 6v1
5v8 1v3 4v2 6v7
4v5 2v7 8v1 3v6
8v2 7v3 1v5 6v4
2v1 8v3 7v4 6v5
7v1 4v3 5v2 6v8

9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00
Field 2 Field 5 Field 2 Field 5


